1
TIMKEN® TYPE E
TAPERED ROLLER
BEARING HOUSED UNITS
8
Shaft Dia. Part No. B L A
J Bolt
Dia. N N1 H1 H2 d1 H Approx.
Wt.Max. Min.
in.
mm in. in. in. in. in. in. in. in. in. in. in. in. lbs.
1 3⁄16 E-P2B-TRB-1 3⁄16
2 3⁄4 6 1 7⁄8 4 13⁄16 4 3⁄4 1⁄2 9⁄16 19⁄32 7⁄8 3 2 1⁄4 1 1⁄2 4
1 1⁄4 E-P2B-TRB-1 1⁄4
1 3⁄8 E-P2B-TRB-1 3⁄8
3 7 3⁄8 2 1⁄8 5 7⁄8 5 5⁄8 1⁄2 5⁄8 3⁄4 1 1⁄8 3 3⁄4 2 3⁄4 1 7⁄8 71 7⁄16 E-P2B-TRB-1 7⁄16
35 mm E-P2B-TRB-35MM
1 1⁄2 E-P2B-TRB-1 1⁄2
3 3⁄8 7 7⁄8 2 3⁄8 6 3⁄8 6 1⁄8 1⁄2 5⁄8 3⁄4 1 1⁄4 4 1⁄4 3 3⁄16 2 1⁄8 10
1 5⁄8 E-P2B-TRB-1 5⁄8
1 11⁄16 E-P2B-TRB-1 11⁄16
40 mm E-P2B-TRB-40MM
1 3⁄4 E-P2B-TRB-1 3⁄4
3 1⁄2 8 7⁄8 2 1⁄2 7 1⁄8 6 7⁄8 5⁄8 3⁄4 7⁄8 1 15⁄16 4 1⁄2 3 7⁄16 2 1⁄4 12
1 7⁄8 E-P2B-TRB-1 7⁄8
1 15⁄16 E-P2B-TRB-1 15⁄16
2 E-P2B-TRB-2
45 mm E-P2B-TRB-45MM
50 mm E-P2B-TRB-50MM
2 3⁄16 E-P2B-TRB-2 3⁄16
3 3⁄4 9 5⁄8 2 5⁄8 7 7⁄8 7 5⁄8 5⁄8 3⁄4 7⁄8 1 1⁄2 5 3 3⁄4 2 1⁄2 15
55 mm E-P2B-TRB-55MM
2 1⁄4 E-P2B-TRB-2 1⁄4
4 10 1⁄2 2 7⁄8 8 5⁄8 8 3⁄8 5⁄8 3⁄4 7⁄8 1 5⁄8 5 23⁄32 4 1⁄16 2 3⁄4 23
2 7⁄16 E-P2B-TRB-2 7⁄16
2 1⁄2 E-P2B-TRB-2 1⁄2
60 mm E-P2B-TRB-60MM
65 mm E-P2B-TRB-65MM
2 11⁄16 E-P2B-TRB-2 11⁄16
4 1⁄2 12 3 9 11⁄16 9 5⁄16 3⁄4 27⁄32 1 1 7⁄8 6 1⁄4 4 23⁄32 3 1⁄8 28
2 3⁄4 E-P2B-TRB-2 3⁄4
2 15⁄16 E-P2B-TRB-2 15⁄16
3 E-P2B-TRB-3
70 mm E-P2B-TRB-70MM
75 mm E-P2B-TRB-75MM
3 3⁄16 E-P2B-TRB-3 3⁄16
5 14 3 1⁄2 11 13⁄16 10 13⁄16 7⁄8 1 1 13⁄16 2 1⁄4 7 1⁄2 5 17⁄32 3 3⁄4 48
3 1⁄4 E-P2B-TRB-3 1⁄4
3 7⁄16 E-P2B-TRB-3 7⁄16
3 1⁄2 E-P2B-TRB-3 1⁄2
80 mm E-P2B-TRB-80MM
85 mm E-P2B-TRB-85MM
90 mm E-P2B-TRB-90MM
13⁄16 IN. TO 3 IN. SHAFT SIZE
d1
A
B
d1
A
B
45
BOLT DIA.
H
H2
H1
L
J Max
J Min
N1
N
33⁄16 IN. TO 31⁄2 IN. SHAFT SIZE
TIMKEN® TYPE E TAPERED ROLLER BEARING HOUSED UNIT SELECTION
PILLOW BLOCK: TWO-BOLT BASE
3D CAD and 2D drawings available at http://cad.timken.com/category/type-e-housed-unit-bearings
21
TIMKEN® TYPE E TAPERED ROLLER BEARING INTERCHANGE
Timken® Type E tapered roller bearing housed units are available in a wide variety of sizes and
configurations to meet the requirements of demanding applications. They are dimensionally inter-
changeable with current suppliers for all key characteristics, including the bolt hole and shaft centerline
dimensions. Popular part numbers are in stock for immediate availability. Metric sizes also are available
in shaft diameters ranging from 35 mm to 125 mm.
Contact your Timken engineer for details.
TABLE 8. PILLOW BLOCK: TWO-BOLT BASE
Shaft Size Timken Dodge Sealmaster Browning Royersford Moline
mm in. Part No. Part No. Part Name Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
1  3⁄16 E-P2B-TRB-1 3⁄16 023000 P2B-E-103R RPB-103-C2 PBE-920-1 3⁄16 20-02-0103 19321103
1 1⁄4 E-P2B-TRB-1 1⁄4 023001 P2B-E-104R RPB-104-C2 PBE-920-1 1⁄4 20-02-0104 19321104
1 3⁄8 E-P2B-TRB-1 3⁄8 023002 P2B-E-106R RPB-106-C2 PBE-920-1 3⁄8 20-02-0106 19321106
1  7⁄16 E-P2B-TRB-1 7⁄16 023003 P2B-E-107R RPB-107-C2 PBE-920-1 7⁄16 20-02-0107 19321107
35 E-P2B-TRB-35MM 023620 P2B-E-035MR RPB-35M-C2 – 25-02-0035 19321035
1 1⁄2 E-P2B-TRB-1 1⁄2 023004 P2B-E-108R RPB-108-C2 PBE-920-1 1⁄2 20-02-0108 19321108
1 5⁄8 E-P2B-TRB-1 5⁄8 023005 P2B-E-110R RPB-110-C2 PBE-920-1 5⁄8 20-02-0110 19321110
1 11⁄16 E-P2B-TRB-1 11⁄16 023006 P2B-E-111R RPB-111-C2 PBE-920-1 11⁄16 20-02-0111 19321111
40 E-P2B-TRB-40MM 023621 P2B-E-040MR RPB-40M-C2 – 25-02-0040 19321040
1 3⁄4 E-P2B-TRB-1 3⁄4 023007 P2B-E-112R RPB-112-C2 PBE-920-1 3⁄4 20-02-0112 19321112
1 7⁄8 E-P2B-TRB-1 7⁄8 023008 P2B-E-114R – – 20-02-0114 19321114
1 15⁄16 E-P2B-TRB-1 15⁄16 023009 P2B-E-115R RPB-115-C2 PBE-920-1 15⁄16 20-02-0115 19321115
2 E-P2B-TRB-2 023010 P2B-E-200R RPB-200-C2 PBE-920-2 20-02-0200 19321200
45 E-P2B-TRB-45MM 023622 P2B-E-045MR RPB-45M-C2 – 25-02-0045 19321045
50 E-P2B-TRB-50MM 023623 P2B-E-050MR RPB-5035M-C2 – 25-02-0050 19321050
2  3⁄16 E-P2B-TRB-2 3⁄16 023011 P2B-E-203R RPB-203-C2 PBE-920-2 3⁄16 20-02-0203 19321203
55 E-P2B-TRB-55MM 023624 P2B-E-055MR RPB-55M-C2 – 25-02-0055 19321055
2 1⁄4 E-P2B-TRB-2 1⁄4 023012 P2B-E-204R RPB-204-C2 PBE-920-2 1⁄4 20-02-0204 19321204
2  7⁄16 E-P2B-TRB-2 7⁄16 023013 P2B-E-207R RPB-207-C2 PBE-920-2 7⁄16 20-02-0207 19321207
2 1⁄2 E-P2B-TRB-2 1⁄2 023014 P2B-E-208R RPB-208-C2 PBE-920-2 1⁄2 20-02-0208 19321208
60 E-P2B-TRB-60MM 023625 P2B-E-060MR RPB-60M-C2 – 25-02-0060 19321060
65 E-P2B-TRB-65MM 023626 P2B-E-065MR RPB-65M-C2 – 25-02-0065 19321065
2 11⁄16 E-P2B-TRB-2 11⁄16 023015 P2B-E-211R RPB-211-C2 PBE-920-2 11⁄16 20-02-0211 19321211
2 3⁄4 E-P2B-TRB-2 3⁄4 023016 P2B-E-212R RPB-212-C2 PBE-920-2 3⁄4 20-02-0212 19321212
2 15⁄16 E-P2B-TRB-2 15⁄16 023017 P2B-E-215R RPB-215-C2 PBE-920-2 15⁄16 20-02-0215 19321215
3 E-P2B-TRB-3 023018 P2B-E-300R RPB-300-C2 PBE-920-3 20-02-0300 19321300
70 E-P2B-TRB-70MM 023627 P2B-E-070MR RPB-70M-C2 – 25-02-0070 19321070
75 E-P2B-TRB-75MM 023628 P2B-E-075MR RPB-75M-C2 – 25-02-0075 19321075
3  3⁄16 E-P2B-TRB-3 3⁄16 023019 P2B-E-303R RPB-303-C2 PBE-920-3 3⁄16 20-02-0303 19321303
3 1⁄4 E-P2B-TRB-3 1⁄4 023020 P2B-E-304R – – 20-02-0304 19321304
3  7⁄16 E-P2B-TRB-3 7⁄16 023021 P2B-E-307R RPB-307-C2 PBE-920-3 7⁄16 20-02-0307 19321307
3 1⁄2 E-P2B-TRB-3 1⁄2 023022 P2B-E-308R RPB-308-C2 PBE-920-3 1⁄2 20-02-0308 19321308
80 E-P2B-TRB-80MM 023629 P2B-E-080MR RPB-80M-C2 – 25-02-0080 19321080
85 E-P2B-TRB-85MM 023630 P2B-E-085MR RPB-85M-C2 – 25-02-0085 19321085
90 E-P2B-TRB-90MM 023631 P2B-E-090MR RPB-90M-C2 – 25-02-0090 19321090
3D CAD and 2D drawings available at http://cad.timken.com/category/type-e-housed-unit-bearings